
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 131

PODIUM & WORK PLATFORMSOur expert says

Make operator safety a priority!

Platform  
height mm 
725 or 975 

975 or 1225 
1225 or 1475

 Treads 
4 
5 
6

Width 
 mm 

 
670

Overall  
height mm 

2010 
2260 
2510

 PRICE 
 £711.06  
 £754.85  
 £774.61  

 REF 
POD10X 
POD12X 
POD15X

Platform  
height 
mm 
500 
750 

1000 
1250 

1000/1250 
1250/1500 
1500/1750 
1750/2000

Stabiliser  
type 

 
n/a 
mini 
mini 

standard 
standard 
standard 

standard inc 
standard inc

Reach 
height 
mm 

2500 
2750 
3000 
3250 
3250 
3500 
3900 
4000

Weight 
kg 
 

22 
31 
33 
31 
34 
40 
43 
46

 
REF 

 
500OFC 
750OFC 

1000OFC 
1250OFC 

1000/1250OFC 
1500OFC 
1750OFC 
2000OFC

 
REF 

 
- 

MINI/STAB 
MINI/STAB 

STAND/STAB 
STAND/STAB 
STAND/STAB 

- 
-

 
PRICE 

 
 £658.20  
 £226.16  
 £451.51  
 £382.26  
 £107.00  
 £399.39  
 £586.12  
 £625.75 

 
PRICE 

 
- 

 £362.26  
 £362.26  
 £68.00  
 £68.00  
 £68.00  

- 
-

TELESCOPIC PODIUM STEPS

Available in three sizes, this podium is a 
safe and versatile alternative to step ladders. 
 
• Only 2 removable parts:  

platform deck and access ladder. 
• Certified to EN: 8620 (PAS250). 
• Saloon gates for easy access and egress. 
• Stoppers for extra safety. 
• All models have 2 platform heights. 
• Anti-surf as standard. 
• Lightweight. 
• Compact folding dimension. 
• Non removable stabilisers.

DON'T  
RISK A FALL! 
Put safety first 
when working  

at height

Our expert says

1500OFC

1000/1250OFC

PODIUM STEPS

The sensible and safe alternative to standard step ladders. Our range 
of 8 sizes are superbly manufactured for PAS250 compliancy and 
BS8620 standards. The lightweight, all aluminium construction 
means that they are easily handled and transported whilst folding flat 
for storage. 
 
• Safe working load 150kg. 
• Stabilisers are an optional extra on 750mm - 1500mm height 

models but are standard on 1750 and 2000mm models. Use to 
comply with PAS250. 

• Easy access on incline ladder for models above 1000mm. 
• Auto locking back frame. 
• Locking gate hook. 
• Fitted on 2 swivel braked castors - 125mm dia. 
• 4 models have platforms that can fit at  

two different heights (see pricing table).


