## **PODIUM STEPS**

The sensible and safe alternative to standard step ladders. Our range of 8 sizes are superbly manufactured for PAS250 compliancy and BS8620 standards. The lightweight, all aluminium construction means that they are easily handled and transported whilst folding flat for storage.

- Safe working load 150kg.
- Stabilisers are an optional extra on 750mm 1500mm height models but are standard on 1750 and 2000mm models. Use to comply with PAS250.
- Easy access on incline ladder for models above 1000mm.
- · Auto locking back frame.

- Auto locking back maine.
   Locking gate hook.
   Fitted on 2 swivel braked castors 125mm dia.
   4 models have platforms that can fit at two different heights (see pricing table).



REF	Platform height mm	Reach height mm	Weight kg	PRICE	Stabiliser type	REF	PRICE
500OFC	500	2500	22	£658.20	n/a	-	-
750OFC	750	2750	31	£226.16	mini	MINI/STAB	£362.26
1000OFC	1000	3000	33	£451.51	mini	MINI/STAB	£362.26
1250OFC	1250	3250	31	£382.26	standard	STAND/STAB	£68.00
1000/1250OFC	1000/1250	3250	34	£107.00	standard	STAND/STAB	£68.00
1500OFC	1250/1500	3500	40	£399.39	standard	STAND/STAB	£68.00
1750OFC	1500/1750	3900	43	£586.12	standard inc	-	-
2000OFC	1750/2000	4000	46	£625.75	standard inc	-	-





1000/12500FC

## **TELESCOPIC PODIUM STEPS**

Available in three sizes, this podium is a safe and versatile alternative to step ladders.

- Only 2 removable parts: platform deck and access ladder.
- Certified to EN: 8620 (PAS250).
- Saloon gates for easy access and egress.
  Stoppers for extra safety.
  All models have 2 platform heights.
- · Anti-surf as standard.
- · Lightweight.
- · Compact folding dimension.
- Non removable stabilisers.



REF	Platform height mm	Overall height mm	Width mm	Treads	PRICE
POD10X	725 or 975	2010		4	£711.06
POD12X	975 or 1225	2260	670	5	£754.85
POD15X	1225 or 1475	2510		6	£774.61